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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8806148

8898786

8898783

8898784

8832078

8903307

8898385

8898383

8898384

8898386

8903304

8859026

8894659

8804574

8805175

8945253

8898387

8898388

8898382

8904169

8945072

8945073

Case

AMARJIT, NONE

CRYSLER, KIMBERLEY L

CRYSLER, KIMBERLEY L

CRYSLER, KIMBERLEY L

EVERETT, CAROLYN

FIANDER, CLAYTON

GURCHARN, SINGH

GURCHARN, SINGH

GURCHARN, SINGH

GURCHARN, SINGH

HEHAR, JAGJEET SINGH

KUMAR, GAGANDEEP

MACDOUGALL, ALEXANDER J

MUISE, PETER

MUISE, PETER

RAHEY, CRAIG

RATHOD, JAVIDKHAN

RATHOD, JAVIDKHAN

SINGH, GURASEES

SINGH, JASMEET

SINGH, PARMINDER

SINGH, PARMINDER

Name

1000770-1

429948-11

429948-11

429948-11

620264-3

1017370-1

1017126-2

1017126-2

1017126-2

1017126-1

1017855-2

978422-2

157142-4

658697-6

658697-5

402103-6

1018468-1

1018468-1

956479-2

1020111-1

1026898-1

1026898-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

FSTA 24(2)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 123(2)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

CBVH 9(2)

CBVH 9(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Status Report

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


