Ref: scheduled_cases

11-SEP-2025 13:38 Page 1 of 1

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 24, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

			 _
Δ	I)	u	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8806148	AMARJIT, NONE	1000770-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8898786	CRYSLER, KIMBERLEY L	429948-11	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8898783	CRYSLER, KIMBERLEY L	429948-11	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8898784	CRYSLER, KIMBERLEY L	429948-11	MVA 230(1)		•	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8832078	EVERETT, CAROLYN	620264-3	FSTA 24(2)		06:00 pm		
8903307	FIANDER, CLAYTON	1017370-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8898385	GURCHARN, SINGH	1017126-2	VIR 26(2)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898383	GURCHARN, SINGH	1017126-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8898384	GURCHARN, SINGH	1017126-2	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8898386	GURCHARN, SINGH	1017126-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8903304	HEHAR, JAGJEET SINGH	1017855-2	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8859026	KUMAR, GAGANDEEP	978422-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8894659	MACDOUGALL, ALEXANDER J	157142-4	MVA 163(1)		•	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8804574	MUISE, PETER	658697-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	J	
8805175	MUISE, PETER	658697-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8945253	RAHEY, CRAIG	402103-6	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8898387	RATHOD, JAVIDKHAN	1018468-1	MVA 123(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8898388	RATHOD, JAVIDKHAN	1018468-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8898382	SINGH, GURASEES	956479-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8904169	SINGH, JASMEET	1020111-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8945072	SINGH, PARMINDER	1026898-1	CBVH 9(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8945073	SINGH, PARMINDER	1026898-1	CBVH 9(1)		06:00 pm		